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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 22/12/2019

Distancia
Pos.
1 530
2 522
3 529
4 510
5 518
6 513
7 531
8 527
9 519
10 526
11 505
12 533
13 503
14 511
15 528
16 501
17 545
18 509
19 544
20 534
21 523
22 542
23 515
24 536
25 517
26 540
27 502
28 521
29 520
30 535
31 514
32 516
33 538
34 508
35 507
36 541
37 525

8000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

JAVIER
NICOLAS
JOAQUIN
ALEXIS

DAVID

RAMON

JOSE ANTONIO
DOMINGO
ESTEBAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE

SAMUEL
AITOR

JOSE DAVID
JONAS

UBAY JAVIER
MARCOS
YONATHAN
CRISTOBAL
RAUL MAXIMO
BEATRIZ

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 1

S.S. TITANICA OBST RACE 19 (8KM)

Apellidos

RODRIGUEZ DE LEON
RODRIGUEZ CORONA
POMA GARONA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
ALEMAN GALLO
AFONSO GONZALEZ
GARCIA PEREZ
ARMAS RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ

MARRERO ROBAYNA
MARRERO

GARCIA RIVERO
AFONSO HERNANDEZ
MARTIN GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
LORENZO BRITO

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

IZQUIERDO CATILLO
NURNEZ RODRIGUEZ

CATEGORIA
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
VET 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC

DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTIL  VET 1 MASC

SERRANO TENDERO

FRANCISCO MANUEL DIAZ GARCIA
GONTRAN VALENTIN MARTIN GONZALEZ

ESTELA
FRANCISCO
LAURA
BRUNO
VERONICA
PAULA
ALFREDO
JAVIER
RICARDO JOSE

MARIA MAGDALENA

CELINE
THOMAS
BEATRIZ

MARCOS ANTONIO

ZAPATA DIAZ
RANCEL MORALES
SEGURA SANTOS
NEGRI

DIAZ

LAVERS PADILLA
GONZALEZ MEDEL

SANCHEZ VILLAFRANCA

GARCIA GARCIA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

MERCIER
MERCIER

GOMEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ REMON

SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 FEM
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 1 FEM
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
VET 2 FEM
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC

Pos/Cat
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CLuB

INDEPENDIENTE

CDP LA VICTORIA

LA TRIBU OCR
INDEPENDIENTE
MEDAL WARRIORS
MEDAL WARRIORS

LOS LEVANTA POLVACERA
C.D. TRAVERTORO

LOS LIGARTOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTRENAITOR

MEDAL WARRIORS
FITNESS POINT GUIMAR
MEDAL WARRIORS
INDEPENDIENTE
OZONE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS LEVANTA POLVACERA
MEDAL WARRIORS
DRACSRYS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FITNESS POINT GUIMAR
MEDAL HUNTERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:47:24
0:50:28
0:56:09
0:56:15
0:59:26
0:59:26
0:59:32
1:00:07
1:01:21
1:02:24
1:04:00
1:04:02
1:04:03
1:05:09
1:06:03
1:06:08
1:06:19
1:08:35
1:09:45
1:10:54
1:13:12
1:15:.07
1:18:35
1:19:10
1:19:10
1:25:00
1:25:41
1:28:03
1:28:07
1:28:41
1:28:46
1:29:52
1:29:52
1:30:20
1:32:43
1:32:46
1:35:58

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,56
6,19
7,01
7,02
7,26
7,26
7,27
7,31
7,40
7,48
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,09
8,15
8,16
8,17
8,34
8,43
8,52
9,09
9,23
9,49
9,54
9,54
10,38
10,43
11,00
11,01
11,05
11,06
11,14
11,14
11,18
11,35
11,36
11,60

0:00:00
0:03:04
0:08:45
0:08:51
0:12:02
0:12:02
0:12:08
0:12:43
0:13:57
0:15:00
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:16:39
0:17:45
0:18:39
0:18:44
0:18:55
0:21:11
0:22:21
0:23:30
0:25:48
0:27:43
0:31:11
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:37:36
0:38:17
0:40:39
0:40:43
0:41:17
0:41:22
0:42:28
0:42:28
0:42:56
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:48:34
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